





SEAFOOD

Creole Snapper Filet

Shrimp

PANS

Half pans serve approx. 10 guests/Full pans

serve approx. 20 guests

MAIN

Braised Oxtail

Oxtail Pasta

Jerk Salmon

Passion Fruit Salmon
Shrimp w/ Creole Sauce
Jerk Chicken

Jerk Chicken all white meat
Curry Chicken

Brown Stew Chicken
Tropical BBQ Chicken
Ital Stew

Curry Chickpea

Curry Goat

SALADS W/ DRESSING

Mixed Green
Tropical Fruit Salad

Half
$143

Half
$190
$110
$143
$143
$110
$125
$150
$100
$100
$100
$50
$50
$175

Half
$35
$60

NEGRILe

CATERING

Full
$286

$58 Per Dozen

Full

$380
$220
$286
$286
$200
$250
$300
$200
$200
$200
$100
$100
$350

Full
$70
$120

BY THE DOZEN

Fried Festival Dumpling
Coco Bread

Jerk Wings

Jerk Chicken Skewers
Codfish Fritters

Coconut Shrimp

Jerk Shrimp

Beef Patties

Collard Green Spring Rolls

SIDES

Half
Rice & Peas $48
Jasmine Rice $48
Mac & Cheese $80
Fried Sweet Plantains $50
Steamed Cabbage $38

SOUPS (5 QUARTS / 10 SERVINGS)
Soup of the Day

CONDIMENTS
Homemade Pepper Sauce

BEVERAGES
Hibiscus/Sorrel (Gallon)
Ginger Pineapple

$15 PerDozen
$25 Per Dozen
$42 PerDozen
$48 Per Dozen
$36 Per Dozen
$58 Per Dozen
$58 Per Dozen
$48 PerDozen
$36 Per Dozen

Full
$95
$90
$160
$100
$75

$75

$12

$55
$55
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