

CATERING



CATERING



CATERING

SEAFOOD

	Half	Full
Creole Snapper Filet	\$143	\$286
Shrimp		\$58 Per Dozen

PANS

Half pans serve approx. 10 guests/Full pans serve approx. 20 guests

MAIN

	Half	Full
Braised Oxtail	\$190	\$380
Oxtail Pasta	\$110	\$220
Jerk Salmon	\$143	\$286
Passion Fruit Salmon	\$143	\$286
Shrimp w/ Creole Sauce	\$110	\$200
Jerk Chicken	\$125	\$250
Jerk Chicken all white meat	\$150	\$300
Curry Chicken	\$100	\$200
Brown Stew Chicken	\$100	\$200
Tropical BBQ Chicken	\$100	\$200
Ital Stew	\$50	\$100
Curry Chickpea	\$50	\$100
Curry Goat	\$175	\$350

SALADS W/ DRESSING

	Half	Full
Mixed Green	\$35	\$70
Tropical Fruit Salad	\$60	\$120

BY THE DOZEN

Fried Festival Dumpling	\$15 Per Dozen
Coco Bread	\$25 Per Dozen
Jerk Wings	\$42 Per Dozen
Jerk Chicken Skewers	\$48 Per Dozen
Codfish Fritters	\$36 Per Dozen
Coconut Shrimp	\$58 Per Dozen
Jerk Shrimp	\$58 Per Dozen
Beef Patties	\$48 Per Dozen
Collard Green Spring Rolls	\$36 Per Dozen

SIDES

	Half	Full
Rice & Peas	\$48	\$95
Jasmine Rice	\$48	\$90
Mac & Cheese	\$80	\$160
Fried Sweet Plantains	\$50	\$100
Steamed Cabbage	\$38	\$75

SOUPS (5 QUARTS / 10 SERVINGS)

Soup of the Day	\$75
-----------------	------

CONDIMENTS

Homemade Pepper Sauce	\$12
-----------------------	------

BEVERAGES

Hibiscus/Sorrel (Gallon)	\$55
Ginger Pineapple	\$55



NEGRIL ATL
INNOVATIVE CARIBBEAN CUISINE

NEGRIL ATL

www.negrilatl.com/events